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St. ¢islo Jméno

632
676
602
654
666
640
638
699
603
610
616
670
655
628
650
624
625
653
679

Zpévak Krystof
Krotil Lukas
Kolar Petr

Sven Forster
Matucha Tomas
Zahradka Jifi
Slaba Tomas
Raéman David
Novak Lukas
Simek Stanislav
Popelka Vladislav
Zapadlo Milan
Prokop Matéj
Forman Karel
Novotny Matéj
Matous Roman
Pech Lukas
Broz Jindfich

Moravec Jan

Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit 135L
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
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SKODA CUP 19. 10. 2019

Vozidio

Celkoveé

33
31
26
23
2
20
19
16
14
10



Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 151
2 103
3 135
4 169
5 602
6 616

7 114

Tdma Vaclav

Knapek Martin

Hofmann Petr

Vosahlo Jifi

Kolar Pavel

Vojta Adam

Koubek Milan

N1400 19. 10. 2019

Vozidio

Volkswagen Lupo

VW Polo

VW Polo

Honda Civic

Skoda Favorit

Skoda Felicia

Citroen Saxo

15

14

13

10

11

12

F

10

Celkoveé

26

23

20

17

15

14

12



Poradi

10

St. ¢islo Jméno

755

749

728

787

797

707

744

779

767

752

Svoboda Petr

Slaba Lubos

Bahnik Ladislav

Sedlak Jan

Hasman David

Boucek Josef

Nakladal Vaclav

Havelkova Elizabeth

Smid Tomas

Vlasak Lukas

N1600 19. 10. 2019

Vozidio

Peugeot 106 S16

Honda CRX

VW Polo GTI

VW Polo GTI

Volkswagen Polo Gti

Mitsubishi Colt

Volkswagen Polo

Peugeot 206

Volkswagen Polo GTi

Honda Crx

16

15

14

12

13

11

10

F

10

Celkoveé

26

23

20

7

17

12

12

iz



Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 419
2 499
3 488
4 435
S5 477
6 455
7 470
8 475

Crhak Petr

Klasna Robert

Rajchman Tomas

Holub Petr

Herman Jan

Mare$ Dominik

Navratil Jan

Zoula Jaroslav

N1600+

Vozidlo

Peugeot 206

Fiat Punto

Ford Fiesta st

Peugeot 306

Ford Fiesta ST

Ford Fiesta

Opel Astra

Opel Astra

19. 10. 2019

16

14

135)

13

12

10

11

F

10

Celkové

26

22

21

18

16

13

13



Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 289
2 212
3 135
4 232
5 236
6 272
7 16

8 46

9 202

Podhrazsky Petr

Folvarsky Lukas

Hofmann Petr

Obergries Ladislav ml.

Mares Jan Ing.
Hyska Petr
Dvorakova Tereza
Kubat Jan

Cerny JiFi

51400 19. 10. 2019

Vozidio

SKODA felicia

Suzuki Swift RX

VW Polo

Skoda Felicia

Peugeot 106 XSi

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicie

Skoda Felicie

Peugeot 106

Q

16

15

14

10

11

12

13

F

10

Celkoveé

26

23

17

16

16

16

13



Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

10

11

12

13

14

18

733

317

377

46

26

41

77

335

11

Sykora Miroslav

Cermak Jifi

Sindelar Martin

Honzik Marek

Skvarenina Karel

Cada Petr

Vlasek Jaroslav

Harvanek Petr
Pfeiffer Max
Pinkas Radek

Chab Lukas

Halouska Stanislav

Pinkas Martin

Moucha Martn

S$S1600 19. 10. 2019

Vozidio
Peugeot 106 S16
Honda Civic
Seat Ibiza
Peugeot 106
Skoda Felicia
VW Polo GTI

Citroen Saxo vts

Trabant 601 601
Renault Twingo
Skoda Felicia
Citroen Saxo vts
SKODA Citigo
Suzuki Swift RX

Honda CRX

Q
16
15
14
13
12

11

10

F

10

Celkoveé

34

3,

27

25

21

s,

18

14

13



Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

10

11

12

13

14

29

240

56

87

78

53

77

93

477

66

72

55

57

404

Bittman Jakub
Havlik Ondfiej
Sindelaf Vaclav
Vokral Pavel
Kazil Jiri
Novacek Zbynék
Reinisch Petr
Novotny Radim
Solni¢ka Martin
Esselbach Petr
Smetana Martin
Harvanek Pavel
Splichal Petr

Kubik Jan

S1600+

Vozidio
PEUGEOT 208
Peugeot 205 maxi
Skoda Octavia Leon
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia 1
VW Mk 4
Nissan Suny Colt
VW Golf II.

VW Golf MK 3
Peugeot 206 GTI
Peugeot 306 Maxi
Peugeot 205 maxi
Vw Golf

Volkswagen Polo

19. 10. 2019
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13
12
10
14

11
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26
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i
17
16
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12



Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 75
2 11
3 63
4 9]
S 335

Slabsi FrantiSek

Pospichal Miroslav

Sechovec Martin

Dvorak Radek

Mitteis Zdenek

S4x4

Vozidio
Skoda Fabia RX
Skoda Fabia MK2 RX
Subaru Inpreza
Mitsubishi EVO IX

SKODA Citigo

19. 10. 2019

14

16

15

13

12

F

10

Celkoveé

24

24

21

13

12



Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno

1 45
2 499
3 44
4 733
S5 435
6 53
7 470

8 512

Zajic Tomas

Klasna Robert

Haloun Vaclav

Cermak Jifi

Holub Petr

Jejkal Petr

Navratil Jan

Galuska Jiri

H1600+

Vozidlo

Ford Escort RS 2000

Fiat Punto

Vw Golf 3

Honda Civic

Peugeot 306

VW Golf GTi

Opel Astra

Ford Puma

19. 10. 2019
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16

12

10

11

F

10

Celkové

23

22

21

18

16

15

14



